RADALLE.com Botniaring 2021

Printed: 2021-09-19 10:23:25

Pos Number Name

1 55 Maiju Tolonen

3 Aki Heinonen

89  Christoffer Rask
12 Jesse Padkkdnen
330 Noora Vallenius
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Track: Botniaring, length 4014m

RADALLE.com

Results / Lajittelut

TA Club / Group

Nationality Time
09:01:524
06:54:360
08:58:714
12:32:395
12:43:535

2021-09-19

1

Lap Best lap Best lap time 2nd best Diff Gap
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02:01:802
02:03:665
02:03:835
02:07:693
02:31:222

02:02:437 00:00000:000
02:06:487 01:86301:863
02:05:318 02:03300:170
02:07:810 05:891 03:858
02:31:705 29:42023:529
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